
Page 1 of 1 
 

             Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited 
   (High Pressure Boiler Plant) Tiruchirappalli – 620014 

                                WORKS CONTRACTS MANAGEMENT 
       An ISO 9001         
         Company. 

ENQUIRY – Corrigendum-I 

Dt : 23.06.2017     

Phone: +91 431 257 1727 / 7054 

Email  : thiyaguvj@bheltry.co.in 

sankars@bheltry.co.in,                                 

Web    : www.bhel.com  

 

NIT Ref No: NIT_33010  

E Procure No: 2017_BHEL _218457_1 

Enquiry Number: WCF/90317 00003 

Enquiry Date: 01.06.2017 

Due date for submission of quotation :   22.06.2017 
 

Description: ANNUAL MAINTENANCE CONTRACT FOR POWER TILLERS, TRAILERS AND 

WATER TANKERS IN FACTORY AT BHEL- TRICHY FOR 2017-18. 
 

1. In Technical bid, Page No.- 34, Point No. 57 under New Taxes / Levies shall be read as :- 

 

In case the Government imposes any new levy / tax on the output service after award of the 

contract, the same shall be reimbursed by BHEL at actual. 

In case any change in taxes and duties as per government notification including GST the same 

shall be applicable from time to time. After the rollout of GST the applicable service tax will be 

paid. 

2. Time & Date for receipt and opening of bid is revised as per the details given below:- 

Original Time  &  Date                                                                           Revised Time  &  Date  

Last Date/Time for receipt of Tender :-                               Last Date/Time for receipt of Tender :- 

    22.06.2017/10:00Hrs.                                                                     30.06.2017/10:00 Hrs. 

 

Last Date/Time for Opening  of Tender :-                        Last Date/Time for Opening  of Tender:-                         

    22.06.2017/10:30 Hrs.                                                                     30.06.2017/10:30 Hrs. 

 

 

All other terms and conditions remain unaltered.  

Tender should reach us before 10:00 hours on the 
due date. 

Tender will be Opened at 10:30 hours on the due 
date. 

Tender may be opened in the presence of the 
Tenderers who have submitted their offers and 
who may willing to be present. 

                         Yours Faithfully, 

For BHARAT HEAVY ELECRICALS LIMITED 

               

                          Sr. Engineer / WCM. 

                           BHEL, TRICHY-14 

 

 

mailto:thiyaguvj@bheltry.co.in
mailto:sankars@bheltry.co.in

